
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20

09:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

Organic Chemistry III 

(CHEM305) (Tutorial)     

Class 106

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

● FEN 401 Professional Practice I

GEBZE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY / DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY / FALL 2023-2024 / 5th SEMESTER /                                                                           

COURSE SCHEDULE FOR UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM

Lunch Break

Department Elective III               

Molecular Structure and 

Symmetry           

(CHEM429)              

Class 106

Biochemistry I                                        

(CHEM306)               

Class 106

Biochemistry I                                        

(CHEM306)              

Class 106

Department Elective III              

Separation        

Techniques               

(CHEM433)              

Class 106

Organic Chemistry III 

(CHEM305)              

Class 106

Physical Chemistry I 

(CHEM308)              

Class 106

Organic Chemistry 

Laboratory II                                                         

(CHEM394)

Physical Chemistry I 

(CHEM308)              

AMFI 2

Biochemistry I                                        

(CHEM306)                                              

(Tutorial)                  

Class 106

Physical Chemistry I                                       

(CHEM308)                                              

(Tutorial)                    

AMFI 2     

Inorganic Chemistry 

Laboratory                               

(CHEM395)

Organic Chemistry III 

(CHEM305)             

Class 106


